

Harbourton Ridge Preserve Deer Management to protect a biodiverse ecosystem is in progress

- Hunting occurs Tuesday through Saturday from September 14, 2024 to February 15, 2025.
- Hiking is allowed everyday. Please wear blaze orange and stay on the trails for safety or keep your visits to Sunday and Monday, when there is no hunting.
- Preserve is closed on Monday December 2 and Monday December 9

Questions? Call FoHVOS at 609-730-1560 or visit fohvos.org or drgreenway.org